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HNZ Classic Cream of Chicken (24) 400g
Short Product Name:
Cream of Chicken Soup

Nothing says home like a deliciously warming bowlful of Heinz soup. Prepared to a time-honoured recipe and finished off with tender pieces of chicken, this is one rich and creamy blend that will never get old.

With absolutely no artificial colours, flavours or preservatives, our chicken soup tastes perfect with a fresh, warm brown roll or croutons. Love our Heinz Cream of Chicken Soup as much as we do? Try the rest of

our Classics range, including: Cream of Tomato, Vegetable and our new Cream of Tomato with a kick of chilli.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5000157065032   Supplier : H.J. Heinz   Suppliers Product Code : 76011995

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

221kJ

53kcal
3g 0.4g 1.2g 0.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 221kJ 53kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 221kJ 

53kCal

Carbohydrates 4.9g

of which sugars 1.2g

Fat 3g

of which saturates 0.4g

Fibre -g

Protein 1.6g

Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
"Water, Chicken (3%), Modified Cornflour, Rapeseed Oil, Cream (<b> MILK</b>), Dried Skimmed <b>Milk</b>, <b>WHEAT</b>, Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Flavourings, Milk Proteins,

Cornflour,Salt, Yeast Extracts, Onion Extract, Stabiliser - Polyphosphates and Sodium Phosphates, Garlic Salt, Spice Extract

Colour - Beta-carotene"

Supplier's Product Code : 76011995

Product Added : 29 July 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 July 2025

erudus id : daef329cc4e04723ac0833eb93b90c78

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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